
VENDORS
T H E  A R T  H O T E L

E V E N T  P L A N N E R S

P H O T O G R A P H Y

Riviera Creative: rivieraloveclub.com     Kaitlin Shea Weddings: kaitlinsheaweddings.com
LP Creative: lpcreativeevents.com     Poised Events: poisedevents.com     Hitched AF: hitchedaf.com

Amara Collective: amaracollective.co     Birch & Honey Collective: birchandhoneycollective.com

Alex Medvick Photography: alexmedvick.com

F L O R A L S

Lale Florals: laleflorals.com     Perfect Petal: theperfectpetal.com     Atmosphere Florals: atmosflowers.com

E N T E R T A I N M E N T

 Howe Eventful: howeeventful.com     Dick Steiner Entertainment: dicksteiner.com     
Extreme Strings: extremestrings.com

E V E N T  R E N T A L S

Event Rents: eventrents.com     Butler Rents: butlerrents.com     Bear Aesthetic: bearaestheticevents.com
Max & Livie: maxandlivie.com

P H O T O  B O O T H

Mihi Entertainment: mihiphotobooth.com

D E S T I N A T I O N  M A N A G E M E N T  C O M P A N I E S

RMC DMC: rmcdmc.com


